ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshav Investments Ptg
Bo: Suider

Telephone 021 -

Ltd tla KWV
aarl
8073911

Reqf No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261
FLO-ID 28503

833

Customer Order Date:
22.,04.2025

Customer Order Number:
1177879780

KWV Order Number:

111005737
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

148.683kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 538 598

t
FATIRT E;

OR queriessa@kwv.coza

901142
900137
900132
900144
900140
501408
901405
901406
900261
901032
901186
901217
901259
501343
501343
901478

700025429
700025629
700026502
700024645
700026567
700025946
700025947
700025945
700020875
700025233
700024830
700026644
7000253901
700025328
700025328
700026116

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2024

KWV Clageic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023

Laborie Cabernét Sauvignon 6x750 20
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10({15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

CIAC Vodcanc 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml)
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml
KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022
KWV rRoodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022

Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x440ml
v

15.70
5.70
5.20

8.00
8.00
8.00
5.00
0.70
4.00
2.50
0.70
3.00
3.00

510.15
411.90
385.36
406,44
406,44
152.11
152.11
152,11
594.62
285.59
342.60
882.59
285.58
779.88
779.88
383.52

510.15 76.52 586.67
411.90 61.79 473.639
770.72 115.61 886.33
406.44 60.97 467 .41
406.44 60.97 467.41
152.11 22.82 174,93
456.33 68.45 524 .78
304.22 45.63 349.8B5
594.62 8%.19 683.81
285.5% 42.84 328.43
342.60 51.39 393.99
882.59 132.37 1,014.96
571.17 85.68 656 .85
779.88 116.98 836 .86
779.88 116.98 B896.86
383.52 57.53 441.05
Liquor Runners p
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6 x 750 1.0 605.1¢
6 x 750 1.0 436,80
6 x 750 2. O 406750
6§ x 750 1.0/ 406.24
6§ x 750 | 1 0.4t 406.44
e

150 x 20 1.0 165.34
150 x 20 3.0 165.34
150 x 20 2.0 165.34
6 % 2000 | .1.0- 625.92
24 x 275 1.0 287.60
24 x 275 1.0 4 356.88
6 x 150 1.0 905.22
24 x 275 2.0 4 287.60
€ x 750 1.0.4 804.00
6 x 750 1.0+ 804.00
24 x 440 1.0 L~ 383.52
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Delivered by
Liquor Runnex Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3a

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




