

Bill to:
SHOPCHECK
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD
 PO Box 215
 7561 Brackenfell
 7561
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:
CHLVIR
 CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP VIRGINIA 80664
 SHOP 1 Cnr Mackeurtan & Hilton Gro
 DURBAN NORTH

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 22.04.2025
 Customer Order Number:
 1177879790
 KWV Order Number:
 111005737
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 148.583kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041170446
 Document Date: 25.04.2025
 Delivery date: 25.04.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	15.70		510.15	510.15	76.52	586.67
900137	700025629	KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	436.80	5.70		411.90	411.90	61.79	473.69
900132	700026502	KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20	CS	6 x 750	2.0	406.50	5.20		385.36	770.72	115.61	886.33
900144	700024645	Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.44			406.44	406.44	60.97	467.41
900140	700026567	Laborie Cabernèt Sauvignon 6x750 20	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.44			406.44	406.44	60.97	467.41
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	152.11	22.82	174.93
901405	700025947	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	3.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	456.33	68.45	524.78
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	2.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	304.22	45.63	349.85
900261	700020875	CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92	5.00		594.62	594.62	89.19	683.81
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	1.0	287.60	0.70		285.59	285.59	42.84	328.43
901186	700024830	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	1.0	356.88	4.00		342.60	342.60	51.39	393.99
901217	700026644	Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec	CS	6 x 750	1.0	905.22	2.50		882.59	882.59	132.37	1,014.96
901259	700025301	Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml	CS	24 x 275	2.0	287.60	0.70		285.58	571.17	85.68	656.85
901343	700025328	KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022	CS	6 x 750	1.0	804.00	3.00		779.88	779.88	116.98	896.86
901343	700025328	KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022	CS	6 x 750	1.0	804.00	3.00		779.88	779.88	116.98	896.86
901478	700026116	Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x440ml	CS	24 x 440	1.0	383.52			383.52	383.52	57.53	441.05
										8,038.16	1,205.72	9,243.88

LS VIRGINIA CIRCL : (80864)
 GRN No. 005376 DATE 25/04/25
 SHORTAGE CLAIM No. RETURNS CLAIM No.
 No OF CARTONS.
 RECEIVED BY: *[Signature]*
 FULL SIGNATURE: *[Signature]*
 EMPLOYEE No. 080162542
 SIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS GRN NO IS COVERSTOCKED

Liquor Runners Durban
 DEBRIEFED
 Signed *[Signature]*

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Durban
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
 UNIT 3A
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Payment Terms:
 End nxt mth inv before 25th
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank:
 FNB
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655